CDC/ATSDR Tribal Advi:
Committee Meeting

Harrah’s Cherokee
Casino Resort

777 Casino Drive
Cherokee, NC 28719

Note: Times are Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)

Federal Moderator: Director, Center for State, Tribal, Local, and Territorial Support (CSTLTS), CDC
Tribal Moderator: Tribal Advisory Committee (TAC) Chair

8:00 am Tribal Caucus (Tribal Members Only)
9:30 am Opening Blessing, Welcome, and Introductions
10:00 am TAC Business
10:30 am Break
10:45 am CDC Updates
12:00 pm Lunch on Your Own
1:15 pm Harm Reduction: EBCI Syringe Service Program
2:00 pm Harm Reduction Discussion
4:00 pm Guided Tour of Oconaluftee Indian Village

7:00 pm Return to Harrah’s Cherokee Casino Resort

Please note: Agenda is subject to change.




CDC/ATSDR Tribal Advi
Committee Meeting & :
Biannual Tribal Consultation

Harrah’s Cherokee
Casino Resort

Cherokee, NC

Note: Times are EDT

8:00 am
9:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Please note: Agenda is subject to change.

Federal Moderator: Director, CSTLTS, CDC
Tribal Moderator: TAC Chair

Tribal Caucus (Tribal Members Only)
Guided Tour of Cherokee Indian Hospital

Economic Development and Diversification’s Role in Health and Wellbeing of
Tribal Members

Lunch on Your Own

Environmental Health in Indian Country
Break

Tribal Emergency Preparedness Partnership
Tribal Testimony

Summary, Closing Prayer, and Adjournment




